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Grand Prix Burgas'24
Burgas, 24. - 26.5.2024

Event 6 Women, 50m Breaststroke 13 years and older
24.5.2024 г. - 10:55 Results Prelim
BulgariaLCM Open 30.95 Teya NIKOLOVA PSKCM Sofia 29.3.2024 г.
BulgariaLCM 15 - 17 32.15 Teya NIKOLOVA PSKCM Varna 7.8.2021 г.
BulgariaLCM 13 - 14 33.37 Тeya NIKOLOVA PSKCM Kranevo 6.4.2019 г.

Points: FINA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. Yaren SOYSAL 13 Turkiye 34.23 618 A
2. Ada Derin BOLAT 13 Turkiye 35.57 550 A
3. Eslemgul EKER 13 Turkiye 35.75 542 B
4. Idil BILGICI 13 Turkiye 35.89 536 B
5. Suden Nisa SARIBIYIK 13 Turkiye 35.92 534 B
6. Yagmur GUNDUZ 13 Turkiye 37.00 489 B
7. Azra GEDIKOGLU 13 Turkiye 38.10 448 B
8. Zhanna DOCHKOVA 13 Sprint Sofia 38.33 440 R
9. Dobromira ALEKSANDROVA 14 Briz 41.91 336

10. Dalia HRISTOVA 14 Dorostol 44.49 281
11. Hristova HRISTIANA 14 Dorostol 45.20 268
12. Hava ALI 14 Metropol 46.59 245
13. Niya PETKOVA 13 Dorostol 48.39 218

15 - 17 years

1. Katrin RADIVCHEVA 16 Kamengrad 34.60 598 A
2. Niya VASILEVA 16 Kps Orenda 34.81 587 A
3. Elena KALAYDZHIYSKA 17 St.George 34.97 579 A
4. Dona VEDRICHKOVA 17 Briz 35.72 544 B
5. Dariq TOMOVA 16 Akulite 37.80 459 B
6. Elica TANKOVA 15 Sprint Sofia 38.14 446 B
7. Steliana KIRILOVA 17 Briz 38.18 445 R
8. Tsvetistyana VALEVA 15 Metropol 39.90 390
9. Rumyana GEORGIEVA 15 Briz 41.22 354

10. Ana MAMUKASHVILLI 17 Georgia 41.51 346
11. Irina POPOVICHENKO 16 Briz 42.97 312
12. Ivana ISA 15 Metropol 45.64 260

13 years and older

1. Teya NIKOLOVA 19 Psk Cherno More 31.50 793 A
2. Diana PETKOVA 24 Sprint Sofia 32.49 722 A
3. Anastasia BASISTO 21 Moldova 32.82 701 A
4. Yaren SOYSAL 13 Turkiye 34.23 618 A
5. Katrin RADIVCHEVA 16 Kamengrad 34.60 598 A
6. Niya VASILEVA 16 Kps Orenda 34.81 587 A
7. Elena KALAYDZHIYSKA 17 St.George 34.97 579 A
8. Ada Derin BOLAT 13 Turkiye 35.57 550 A
9. Dona VEDRICHKOVA 17 Briz 35.72 544 B

10. Eslemgul EKER 13 Turkiye 35.75 542 B
11. Idil BILGICI 13 Turkiye 35.89 536 B
12. Suden Nisa SARIBIYIK 13 Turkiye 35.92 534 B
13. Yagmur GUNDUZ 13 Turkiye 37.00 489 B
14. Dariq TOMOVA 16 Akulite 37.80 459 B
15. Azra GEDIKOGLU 13 Turkiye 38.10 448 B
16. Elica TANKOVA 15 Sprint Sofia 38.14 446 B
17. Steliana KIRILOVA 17 Briz 38.18 445 R
18. Zhanna DOCHKOVA 13 Sprint Sofia 38.33 440 R
19. Tsvetistyana VALEVA 15 Metropol 39.90 390
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Grand Prix Burgas'24
Burgas, 24. - 26.5.2024

Event 6, Women, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts

20. Rumyana GEORGIEVA 15 Briz 41.22 354
21. Ana MAMUKASHVILLI 17 Georgia 41.51 346
22. Dobromira ALEKSANDROVA 14 Briz 41.91 336
23. Irina POPOVICHENKO 16 Briz 42.97 312
24. Dalia HRISTOVA 14 Dorostol 44.49 281
25. Hristova HRISTIANA 14 Dorostol 45.20 268
26. Ivana ISA 15 Metropol 45.64 260
27. Hava ALI 14 Metropol 46.59 245
28. Niya PETKOVA 13 Dorostol 48.39 218


